City of Portland, Maine – Buildin Location of Construction:	Owner:	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	Phone:	Permit No:
			1	
Owner Address:	Lessee/Buyer's Name:	Phone:	BusinessName:	000924
Burington kood Dr. Burington Contractor Name:	Address:	Phon	e:	Permit Issued:
edgewood Inc Past Use:	Po Box 8107 Portland FF Proposed Use:	OATOST OF WOR	RK: PERMIT FEE:	AUG 2 2 2000
commercial	same	\$ 435,000	\$ 2.534.60	1 L L000
The state of the s	2.74	FIRE DEPT. 🗗	Approved INSPECTION:	
	•		Denied Use Group: 3 Ty	ype://S
$\frac{1}{2}$, the $\frac{1}{2}$		Signature:	Socs 99 Signature: H	
Proposed Project Description:			ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P)	Zoning Approval
		Action:	Approved	Special Zone or Reviews:
			Approved with Conditions:	☐ ☐ Shoreland
Lobby renovation and rear	watrance modification		Denied	□ □ Wetland □ Flood Zone
		Signature:	Date:	□Subdivision
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:			☐ Site Plan maj ☐minor ☐mm [
GG ***		lag 11 2000 K		Zoning Appeal
1. This permit application does not preclude the	Applicant(s) from meeting applicable S	State and Federal rules.		□₩atiance
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, se	eptic or electrical work.	:		☐ Miscellaneous ☐ Conditional Use
3. Building permits are void if work is not starte	ed within six (6) months of the date of iss	suance. False informa-	•	□ Interpretation
tion may invalidate a building permit and sto	op all work			☐ Approved ☐ Denied
	ė	em g s		Dellied
				Historic Preservation
			ALLEN CONTRACTOR	Not in District or Landmark □ Does Not Require Review
			PERMIT ISSUED	Requires Review
			PERMIT ISSUED WITH REQUIREMENT	Action:
	•			Action.
	CERTIFICATION			□Appoved
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the				
authorized by the owner to make this application if a permit for work described in the application is			•	enter all
areas covered by such permit at any reasonable he				Date:
				And the second s
		85 17.	4	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS:	DATE:	PHONE:	PERMIT ISSUED
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS:	DATE:	PHONE:	PERMIT ISSUED WITH REQUIREMENTS

White-Permit Desk Green-Assessor's Canary-D.P.W. Pink-Public File Ivory Card-Inspector

COMMENTS

	ATALTARALTA	
9-25-00 Met W/ Zolt (filling in for Thru Bill Goodwin, Auto Cad Forme 1st step of Temp Stairs &B 51/61 Final inspection W/ Ton Markles Builders. Job's complete No	Rick) discussed drainage regul	rements
Thru Bill Goodwin, Auto Cad Forme	at and advishing rise dimensi	on on
1st step of Temp Stairs &B		
5/1/01 Final inspection W/ Tony MARKIES	1. Met ou site W/ Rik From C	elseurol
Builders. Job's complete 16	c/o Neccessary. Che Dermit (12
CBC# 032-K-012		7
permit # 000924		
	·	
•	Inspection Record	
	Туре	Date
	Foundation:	
	Framing:	
	Plumbing:Final:	
	Other:	
•		-



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 1 Monument Sq.

CBL: 032-K-012

Issued to Ledgewood, Inc.

Date of Issue 05/22/2001

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered — changed as to use under Building Permit No. 000924 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Lobby Area (Renovations)

Use Group - B
Type 1B

Boca 99

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

5 bab

(Date)

Inspector

Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

....